
DE NATACIÓN ARTÍSTICA

FIGURAS INFANTIL
NOMBRE CLUB ORDEN

DIAZ-REGAÑÓN HERNÁNDEZ NAROA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 5

GARCIA CUELLO TERESA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 19

MIGUEL VILLAR LAURA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 28

HUIDOBRO DE LA FUENTE MARTA (2008) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 31

DOMINGUEZ RAMOS MIRIAM (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 36

LORENZO PEREZ GINEBRA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 38

SOTO JIMENEZ ERIKA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 47

DORAL HERNANDO VEGA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 48

OLMEDO ESCUDERO NADIA (2008) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 133

PUICERCÚS LOPEZ CARMEN (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 136

TODOROVA MITEVA YOANA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 187

DUO LIBRE INFANTIL
NOMBRE

MARTA HUIDOBRO DE LA FUENTE (2008) C.N.S. FABIONELLI
MIRIAM DOMÍNGUEZ RAMOS (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

LAURA MIGUEL VILLAR (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI
ERIKA SOTO JIMÉNEZ (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

EQUIPO LIBRE INFANTIL
NOMBRE

GARCIA CUELLO TERESA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

MIGUEL VILLAR LAURA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

HUIDOBRO DE LA FUENTE MARTA (2008) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

DOMINGUEZ RAMOS MIRIAM (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

SOTO JIMENEZ ERIKA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

DORAL HERNANDO VEGA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

OLMEDO ESCUDERO NADIA (2008) C.N.S. FABIONELLI
PUICERCÚS LOPEZ CARMEN (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI
TODOROVA MITEVA YOANA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

RUTINA COMBINADA INFANTIL
NOMBRE CLUB ORDEN

DIAZ-REGAÑÓN HERNÁNDEZ NAROA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

GARCIA CUELLO TERESA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

MIGUEL VILLAR LAURA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

HUIDOBRO DE LA FUENTE MARTA (2008) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

DOMINGUEZ RAMOS MIRIAM (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

LORENZO PEREZ GINEBRA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

SOTO JIMENEZ ERIKA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

DORAL HERNANDO VEGA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

OLMEDO ESCUDERO NADIA (2008) C.N.S. FABIONELLI
PUICERCÚS LOPEZ CARMEN (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI
TODOROVA MITEVA YOANA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

DUO LIBRE ABSOLUTO
NOMBRE ORDEN

REBECA CABAÑEROS RODRIGUEZ (T) (2003) C.N.S. FABIONELLI
VANESSA GOMEZ ENGLISH (T) (2003) C.N.S. FABIONELLI
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